4° Rally del Matese - 8° Rally della Campania
Coppa Italia 7* Zona - Rombo Team

CLASSIFICA SCUDERIE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE

1 VOMERO RACING

6 ANGRISANI Maurizio
23 PASCALE Antonio
8 VALLARIO Marco

2 DGR SPORT
42 CORBO Luigi

25 CROCCO Juan Jose'
20 GRAZIANO Gerardo

3 RUBICONE CORSE

4 GIANFICO Fabio
41 MONGILLO Liberato

Napoli - 18/19.11.05

1°CONDUTTORE

ANGRISANI Maurizio
PASCALE Antonio
VALLARIO Marco

CORBO Luigi
CROCCO Juan Jose'
GRAZIANO Gerardo

GIANFICO Fabio
MONGILLO Liberato

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

BERGAMO Giuseppe
FORCINI Daniele
CAPPELLI Antonio

FIORENTINO Icaro
QUARTA Cristian
CORBISIERO Nicolas

TOLINO Roberto
RICCIARDI Jenny

NAZ

VETTURA

MITSUBISCI EVO 7
PEUGEOT 206 RC
MITSUBISCI EVO 7

FIAT 600
PEUGEOT 305 RALLYE
RENAUL CLIO

MITSUBISCI EVO 8
FIAT 600 SPORTING

GC

N4
N3
N4

KO
N3
N3

N4
KO

SCUDERIA

VOMERO RACING
VOMERO RACING
VOMERO RACING

DGR SPORT
DGR SPORT
DGR SPORT

RUBICONE CORSE
RUBICONE CORSE

TOTALE

2:06'58.85
40'39.95
41'55.40
44'23.50

2:25'36.44
47'03.54
48'00.55
50'32.35

1:25'33.89

40'30.70
45'03.19
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